INTRODUCTION 5

Introduction to sixth edition 6
Governing aspects of design 7
Information layout 8
Design motivation 10
Materials and assembly 1M
Performance 13

Realisation of architectural intent

through integration of strategies 14
Relation to other design industries 15
Application cases 16
The Modern Construction Series 17
Qualifying comments 17

MATERIALS

1

Steel
Production
Performance
Applications

Aluminium
Production
Performance
Applications

Copper, zinc, lead
Production
Performance
Applications

Stone
Production
Performance
Applications

Glass
Production
Performance

Concrete
Production
Performance
Applications

Fibre reinforced

concrete
Production
Performance
Applications

Ceramics
Production
Performance
Applications

Timber
Production
Performance
Applications

10 Polymers

Production
Performance

11 Material testing

Testing of building
materials

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1255085312

19

20
o2
24
25
26
o8
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
36
36
39
40
42
44
48
48
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
56
58
89
60
62
64
65
66
70
72

74

74

WALLS

Trends in facade design

Generic wall types

Metal

oo b -

Sheet metal
Profiled cladding
Composite panels
Rainscreens
Mesh screens
Louvre screens

Glass systems

1 Stick systems

2 Unitised glazing

3 Clamped glazing

4 Bolt fixed glazing

5 (Glass blocks

and channels

6 Steel windows

7 Aluminium windows

8 Timber windows
Concrete

1 Castin-situ

2 Storey height panels

3 Small precast panels
Masonry

1 Loadbearing walls

2 Cavity walls

Brick
Stone and block
3 Cladding
4 Rainscreens

Fibre reinforced polymers

1
2

FRP cladding
FRP rainscreens

Timber

1
2

Timber frame
Cladding panels

77

78

84

86
90
94
98
102
106

110
114
118
122
126

130
134
138
142

146
150
154

158

162
166
170
174

178
182

186
180

ROOFS

Trends in roof design

Metal roofs

Metal standing seam
Profiled metal sheet
Composite panels
Rainscreens

Metal louvres

a,rwn -

Glass roofs
1 Greenhouse glazing
and capped systems
2 Silicone-sealed glazing
and rooflights
Bolt fixed glazing
4 Bonded glass
rooflights

w

Concrete roofs

1 Concealed
membrane

2 Exposed
membrane

3 Planted roof

Timber roofs
1 Flat roof: mastic
asphalt coverings
2 Flat roof: bitumen-
based sheet
3 Pitched roof: tiles

195

196

200
204
208
212
216

220

224
228

232

236

240
244

248

252
256

Fibre reinforced polymer roofs

1 FRP rooflights
2 FRP panels and
shells

Fabric systems
1 ETFE cushions
2 Single membrane:
cone-shaped roof
3 Single membrane:
barrel-shaped roof

260

264

268

272

276

STRUCTURE 281 ENVIRONMENT 349 APPLICATIONS 419 jgi=g=si=Nwasuyiic]s

Material systems
for structures

Elements of structures

Braced frames

1 Reinforced concrete

2 Steel
3 Timber

Portal frames

Loadbearing boxes
1 Reinforced
concrete
2 Brick
3 Glass

Trusses

Arches and
shells

Space grids
Floor structures

1 Cast in situ/
cast in place

concrete
2 Precast
concrete
3 Steeland
steel mesh
4  Timber
5 Glass
Stairs
1 Concrete
2 Steel
3 Timber
4 (Glass

282

284

286

290

294

298

302
306
310

314

318

322

326

328

330
332
336

340
342
344
346

Environmental studies for

envelopes

Analysis for design

1 Solar radiation

2 Daylight

3 Thermal
performance

4 Wind

Solar shading

6 Double skin
facades

7 Natural ventilation

8 Thermal mass

a

Low-energy material
systems

1 Embodied energy
2 Green walls

Active design

1 Ligquid based heating/

cooling systems

2 Mechanical heating/

cooling systems
3 Electrical lighting
4 Raised floors
5 Internal ceilings

Support services

1 Sanitation and
drainage

1 Maintenance and
cleaning

2 Lifts

Performance testing

1 Facade material
systems

2 Roof material
systems

350

354

358

360

362

364

372

378
380

382
386

388
390
396

398
400

402

404
410

412

4186

1 Working with industry 420
2 Triangular panels for

twisted facades 422
3 Twisted panels with flat

glass for curved facades 424
4 Solar shading louvres 430
5 Double-skin facades 434
6 Precast concrete panels

for facades of complex

geometry 436
7 Exoskeleton facades of

complex geometry 440
8 Diagrid structures 442
9 Hybrid systems forming facades

of complex geometry 444
10 Opaque cladding interface

with fulkheight glazing 448
11 Complex curved

glazed roofs 450
12 Large-scale glazed

facades 454

13 Panelisation of complex building

surface geometry 456
14 Opaque rainscreen

cladding 460
15 Ful-height glazing with GRP-

clad structural frame 462

18 GRC cladding interfaces 464
17 Full-height entrance

glazing 466
18 GRP louvres on stick

glazing system 468
19 GRC cladding 474

20 Windows in GRC cladding 476
21 Windows and unitised
glazing with GRC cladding 480
22 Unitised glazing with GRC
cladding 482
23 Complex glazed roofs with
supporting steel structure 484
24 Glazed roofs with complex
geometry 488
25 Louvres and stick glazing 490

Glossary of terms

Authorship

Photo credits

Index

digitalisiert durch

496
500
501
502



https://d-nb.info/1255085312

