INTRODUCTION	5 MATERIALS	19	WALLS	77	ROOFS	195	STRUCTURE	281	ENVIRONMENT	349	) APPLICATIONS	419	REFERENCES	495
Introduction to sixth edition	6 1 Steel	20	Trends in facade design	78	Trends in roof design	196	Material systems		Environmental studies for		1 Working with industry	420		
Governing aspects of design	7 Production	22	Trondo irrideddo deelgir	, 0	ondo in root doolg		for structures	282	envelopes	350	2 Triangular panels for	420	Glossary of terms Authorship	496 500
Information layout	8 Performance	24	Generic wall types	84	Metal roofs		101 001 00001 00		Списюрев	000	twisted facades	422	•	501
Design motivation	10 Applications	25	,,		1 Metal standing seam	1 200	Elements of structures	284	Analysis for design		3 Twisted panels with flat	,	Index	502
Materials and assembly	11 2 Aluminium	26	Metal		2 Profiled metal sheet	204			1 Solar radiation	354	glass for curved facades	424	IIIdox	OOL
Performance	13 Production	28	1 Sheet metal	86	3 Composite panels	208	Braced frames		2 Daylight	358	4 Solar shading louvres	430		
Realisation of architectural intent	t Performance	30	2 Profiled cladding	90	4 Rainscreens	212	1 Reinforced concrete	286	, •		5 Double-skin facades	434		
through integration of strategies	14 Applications	31	3 Composite panels	94	5 Metal louvres	216	2 Steel	290	performance	360	6 Precast concrete panels			
Relation to other design industrie	es 15 3 Copper, zinc, lead	32	4 Rainscreens	98			3 Timber	294	4 Wind	362	for facades of complex			
Application cases	16 Production	32	5 Mesh screens	102	Glass roofs				5 Solar shading	364	geometry	436		
The Modern Construction Series	17 Performance	34	6 Louvre screens	106	<ol> <li>Greenhouse glazing</li> </ol>		Portal frames	298	6 Double skin		7 Exoskeleton facades of			
Qualifying comments	17 Applications	35			and capped systems	3 220			facades	372	complex geometry	440		
	4 Stone	36	Glass systems	110	<ol><li>Silicone-sealed glazin</li></ol>	ng	Loadbearing boxes		7 Natural ventilation	378	8 Diagrid structures	442		
	Production	36	1 Stick systems	114	and rooflights	224			8 Thermal mass	380	9 Hybrid systems forming	facades	3	
	Performance	36	2 Unitised glazing	118	<ol><li>Bolt fixed glazing</li></ol>	228	concrete	302			of complex geometry	444		
	Applications	39	3 Clamped glazing	122	4 Bonded glass		2 Brick	306	Low-energy material		10 Opaque cladding interfa	ce		
	5 Glass	40	4 Bolt fixed glazing	126	rooflights	232	3 Glass	310	systems		with full-height glazing	448		
	Production	42	5 Glass blocks						1 Embodied energy	382	11 Complex curved			
	Performance	44	and channels	130	Concrete roofs		Trusses	314	2 Green walls	386	glazed roofs	450		
	6 Concrete	46		134	1 Concealed						12 Large-scale glazed			
	Production	48		138	membrane	236	Arches and		Active design		facades	454		
	Performance	50	8 Timber windows	142	2 Exposed		shells	318	1 Liquid based heating/		13 Panelisation of complex	•	J	
	Applications	51			membrane	240			cooling systems	388	surface geometry	456		
	7 Fibre reinforced		Concrete		3 Planted roof	244	Space grids	322			14 Opaque rainscreen			
	concrete	52		146	<del></del>				cooling systems	390	cladding	460		
	Production	53	, , ,	150	Timber roofs		Floor structures		3 Electrical lighting	396	15 Full-height glazing with 0			
	Performance	54	3 Small precast panels	154	1 Flat roof: mastic	040	1 Cast in situ/		4 Raised floors	398	clad structural frame	462		
	Applications	55 50			asphalt coverings	248	'	000	5 Internal ceilings	400	16 GRC cladding interfaces	464		
	8 Ceramics	56	•	450	2 Flat roof: bitumen- based sheet	252	concrete 2 Precast	326			17 Full-height entrance	400		
	Production Performance	56	•	158	3 Pitched roof: tiles	256		328	Support services		glazing 18 GRP louvres on stick	466		
		58 59	•	162	3 Fillineu ( UU). liiles	200	concrete 3 Steel and	320		400		468		
	Applications 9 Timber	60	Stone and block	166	Fibre reinforced polymer	roofe	steel mesh	330	drainage  1 Maintenance and	402	glazing system 19 GRC cladding	474		
	Production	62		170	1 FRP rooflights	260		332		404	20 Windows in GRC cladding			
	Performance	64	<del>-</del>	174	2 FRP panels and	200	5 Glass	336	•	410	21 Windows and unitised	y 470		
	Applications	65		174	shells	264		000	E 11105	410	glazing with GRC cladding	480		
	10 Polymers	66			3113113		Stairs		Performance testing		22 Unitised glazing with GR			
	Production	70	· ·	178	Fabric systems		1 Concrete	340	1 Facade material		cladding	482		
	Performance	72	9	182	1 ETFE cushions	268		342		412	23 Complex glazed roofs wi			
	. 2.13				2 Single membrane:		3 Timber	344	,		supporting steel structure			
	11 Material testing	74	Timber		cone-shaped roof	272		346		416	24 Glazed roofs with compl			
	Testing of building		1 Timber frame	186	3 Single membrane:				•		geometry	488		
	materials	74		190	barrel-shaped roof	276					25 Louvres and stick glazing	g 490		

